
 

         

 
Culverhouse Office of Culture and Success  

Leadership and Mentoring Program 
Activity Summary  

Fall 2025 

All sessions begin at 11:00 am in 34 Bidgood Hall 
Lunch will be served for all LMP members and invited guests 

 

August   

Friday, August 22, 2025 Welcome session/Meet with mentoring pods 

September  

Friday, September 5, 2025 Time Management  

Friday, September 12, 2025 Study Skills/Tutoring   

Friday, September 19, 2025 Resume Presentation  

Friday, September 26, 2025 Social Media/Networking    

 

October  

Friday, October 3, 2025   Lunch w/ Culverhouse alums  

Friday, October 10, 2025 Invite a Professor to Lunch/Education Abroad Info Session 

Friday, October 17, 2025 College Connect Panel w/ Culverhouse Student Organizations 

*Fall Break: October 30-31 

November  

Friday, November 7, 2025   How to Handle Stress in College 

Friday, November 14, 2025 Alumni Virtual Panel   


